20 SPOT

3SPOTWTA

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

KINGO

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

VERTABOX

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
3SPOTWTA

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums Sales
20 $730.00
$730.00

3 $23.00
$23.00

2 $6.75
3 $93.20
5 $8.10
$108.05

40 $50.00
$50.00

32 $35.00
$35.00

4 $5.00
$5.00

4 $16.25
5 $12.50
$28.75

1 $1,464.00
2 $337.00
3 $1,604.15
4 $423.00
5 $1,057.25
6 $203.00
7 $74.00
8 $87.00
9 $10.00
10 $181.00
11 $3.00
12 $38.00
13 $20.00
14 $1.00
15 $5.00
$5,507.40

3 $28.50
$28.50

40 $52.00
$52.00

8 $393.00
$393.00
$6,960.70

4/3/2024
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$487.00

$487.00
$0.00

$0.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17.00
$40.00

$40.00
$21.00

$21.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00
$0.00

$2.00
$846.00
$143.00
$1,346.06
$1,462.50
$443.75
$118.00
$6.00
$8.00
$0.00
$339.50
$0.00
$0.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,804.81
$1.30

$1.30
$80.00

$80.00
$966.50

$966.50

$6,419.61

Hold

$243.00

$243.00
$23.00

$23.00
($10.25)
$93.20
$8.10

$91.05
$10.00

$10.00
$14.00

$14.00
$5.00

$5.00
$14.25
$12.50

$26.75
$618.00
$194.00
$258.09
($1,039.50)
$613.50
$85.00
$68.00
$79.00
$10.00
($158.50)
$3.00
$38.00
($72.00)
$1.00
$5.00

$702.59
$27.20

$27.20
($28.00)

($28.00)
($573.50)

($573.50)

$541.09

Per centOf

Sales
10.49

10.49
0.33

0.33
0.10
134
0.12

155
0.72

0.72
0.50

0.50
0.07

0.07
0.23
0.18

0.41
21.03
4.84
23.05
6.08
15.19
292
1.06
1.25
0.14
2.60
0.04
0.55
0.29
0.01
0.07

79.12
041

0.41
0.75

0.75
5.65

5.65

100.00

GN

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.76

0.67
0.69
0.70

-0.02

-0.29

0.77

0.45
0.59

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75
0.72
0.74
0.72
0.75
0.75
0.70

0.58

-0.02

1.00

Weighted
Ave

-0.03

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.16
0.04
0.18
0.05
0.11
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.63



